< | auk

HYGIENE

Property

Length (mm)
Warranty (Years)
Weight (kg)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Brush Width (mm)

Battery Charge Time
(Minutes)

Battery Run Time (Up
to/Mins/Each)

Brush Speed (rpm)
Solution Tank Capacity (L)

Recovery Tank Capacity

L
Offer

Accessory Promotion

Value

450

520
1200

440

120

80

140

22

Offer Ends 30/10/24

Free Battery Worth £267.73

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Numatic 440NX 36V Li-lon
Scrubber Dryer - Includes 2
Batteries, Charger & 2
Brushes (244NX)

Variant code: 16-440NX/2

The 244NX Compact Scrubber Dryer delivers fast,
effective cordless cleaning across hard floors.

Agile and lightweight the Numatic 244NX Scrubber
Dryer has ease of handling, navigating obstacles
and congested areas, gliding over floors for
controlled and effortless cleaning.

It is lightweight and easy to use, leaving floors
clean, dry and safe whilst reducing labour costs by
70% and water use by 80%.

Find out more about the 244NX Scrubber Dryer
here.


https://aukhygiene.com/articles/numatic-244nx-36v-li-ion-scrubber-dryer

Tel: 01626 355177

- CI U k Email: info@aukhygiene.com
HYGIENE

Gallery



http://www.tcpdf.org

