



## Numatic 440NX 36V Li-Ion Scrubber Dryer – Includes 2 Batteries, Charger & 2 Brushes (244NX)

Variant code: 16-440NX/2

The 244NX Compact Scrubber Dryer delivers fast, effective cordless cleaning across hard floors.

Agile and lightweight the Numatic 244NX Scrubber Dryer has ease of handling, navigating obstacles and congested areas, gliding over floors for controlled and effortless cleaning.

It is lightweight and easy to use, leaving floors clean, dry and safe whilst reducing labour costs by 70% and water use by 80%.

Find out more about the 244NX Scrubber Dryer [here](#).

Property	Value
Length (mm)	450
Warranty (Years)	3
Weight (kg)	2
Width (mm)	520
Height (mm)	1200
Brush Width (mm)	440
Battery Charge Time (Minutes)	120
Battery Run Time (Up to/Mins/Each)	80
Brush Speed (rpm)	140
Solution Tank Capacity (L)	2.2
Recovery Tank Capacity (L)	3
Offer	Offer Ends 30/10/24
Accessory Promotion	Free Battery Worth £267.73

## Gallery

